
 

Open 2016 _MAR_JUL 

2016-03-05 to 2016-07-30 

Largamos el Open 2016 

2016-04-16 Manga 1 - Invierno 

Elapsed time 18.9 km 

Provisional 

No Leg Dist. Id Radius Open Close Coordinates Altitude 

1 SS 0.0 km  LBO135 1000 m  12:00 20:00 Lat: -26.8225 Lon: -65.369 1359 m  

2 0.6 km  SOL129 1300 m  12:00 20:00 Lat: -26.799 Lon: -65.3581 1292 m  

3 4.2 km  TER103 400 m  12:00 20:00 Lat: -26.8467 Lon: -65.3597 1030 m  

4 7.8 km  MOR102 400 m  12:00 20:00 Lat: -26.8085 Lon: -65.3487 546 m  

5 12.7 km  DON076 400 m  12:00 20:00 Lat: -26.8595 Lon: -65.3515 762 m  

6 ES 18.3 km  ALE057 1000 m  12:00 20:00 Lat: -26.8053 Lon: -65.3151 535 m  

7 18.9 km  ALE057 400 m  12:00 20:00 Lat: -26.8053 Lon: -65.3151 535 m  

 

# Id Name 
 

Nat Glider Sponsor SS ES Time km/h Distance 
Dist. 

Points  

Lead. 

Points  

Time 

Points  
Total 

1 1024 Osvado Acosta M ARG BGD Cure  13:04:30    17.81 371.8 7.2  379 

2 786 Alejandro Delacroix M ARG NIVIUK Artic III GLD Capital SA 13:11:23    15.18 316.8 4.1  321 

3 1019 Mario Martín Sueldo M ARG AIR DESIGN Pure 2 Maderplack 13:21:03    11.31 236.0 1.8  238 

4 501 Javier Trejo M ARG AIR DESIGN Volto 

2 

Alto Valle Parapente 13:18:24    11.25 234.7 1.8  237 

5 405 Horacio Herrera M ARG NIVIUK Icepeak 7 X4 Energy Drink 13:30:40    9.84 205.3 0.9  206 

6 601 Sebastian Malizia M ARG GRADIENT Aspen 
5 

 13:34:18    8.01 167.2 0.3  168 

7 621 German Fonzo M ARG AXIS Vega  13:38:16    6.80 141.9   142 

8 358 Eduardo Deheza M ARG NIVIUK Peak  www.tucumanparapente.com.ar 12:45:23    6.40 133.5 3.4  137 

9 1017 Matias Fortini M ARG BGD Base  13:32:23    5.00 104.3   104 

9 503 Jorge Alberto Baleani M ARG NIVIUK Artik 3  13:32:54    5.00 104.3   104 

9 1002 Antonio Nicolas 
Gutierrez 

M ARG NOVA Mentor 2  13:50:04    5.00 104.3   104 

 


